Menus for Se ptem ber 2023 Washington County Pines Elementary School
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Monday, September 4 Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8
Breakfast . Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Sausage Biscuit Choices of Cereal / Yogurt Chicken Biscuit Banana Bread Blueberry Muffin
Slice Apples Peaches Cup Applesauce Fresh Orange Fresh Banana
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Pizlz-:gcl:iged
Chicken Fillet Taco (Turkey) Cheeseburger Spicy Chicken Wings Golden Comn
Baby Carrots Cajun Pinto Lettuce & Tomato Bow! weet Potato Fries SOI % B 3\”
Lima Beans Lettuce Cup French Fries Green Peas Aa alesa?lce
Applesauce Pears Mandarina Orange Mix fruit F pph fo)
Fruit Cocktail Apple slice Pineapple Peaches resh Lrange
Monday, September 11 Tuesday, September 12 Wednesday, September 13 Thursday, September 14 Friday, September 15
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza Blueberry Muffins Glazed Cinnamon Bun Choices of Cereal/Yogurt French Toast
Mix Fruit Applesauce Sliced Apples Dice Pears Banana Fresh
Lunch Chicken Athed Turkey & Cheese Sub e 8BGO A
icken Alireao urkey €ESE oU Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara un
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Chzeredermare ik bt o Pears Peaches Fresh Orange Mandarin Orange Applesauce
@a a% Monday, September 18 Tuesday, September 19 Wednesday, September 20 Thursday, September 21 Friday, September 22
=== Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
3 A 5 /4 Honey Bun Banana Muffin Chicken Biscuit French Toast Supper Donut
¥ LEEN - Pears Mix Fruit Fruit Choice Mixed Fruit Fresh Banana
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Chicken Nuggets Hamburger Steak w/ Gravy Pizza Sliced BBQ /Bun Fish Sticks
Glazed Carrots Mash Potatoes Broccoli Baked Fries Golden Corn
s PP 9 Garden Beans Green Beans Sweet Potato Fries Cole Slaw French Fries
Ay = ~ = Peaches Pears Apple Slice Mandarin Oranges Peaches
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Monday, September 25 Tuesday, September 26 Wednesday, September 27 Thursday, September 28 Friday, September 29
This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza Nutri Grain Cereal Bar Sausage Biscuit Blueberry Muffins Honey Bun
) Fresh Apple Peaches Mix Fruit Fresh Apple Pears
Menu are subject to change due to weather, Lunch nch Lunch Lunch Lunch
i A fvra f i Chicken Burger Spa hettl with Roll Turkey & Cheese Sub Chicken Nuggets Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce
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Breakfast & Lunch include choice of low-fat or fat-free milk.
100% Fruit Juice offered at Breakfast Daily



